
 

  

   

 

 

Potential Norwegian Partners – Institutions and Companies in Norway – Green Industry Innovation 

 

List of Norwegian business partners and R&D companies 

 

Potential Norwegian Business Partners 

Norwegian Forestry Group 

 

www.nfg.no 

 

 

 

Sector competence on environment, 

development of bio-energy plant  

Mr. Øystein Aasaaren 

 

oystein.aasaaren@norskog.no 

 

Solør Bioenergi AS http://solorbioenergi.com/ 

 

 

Solør Bioenergi is a leading market player 

in the generation and distribution of 

renewable energy based on wood and 

wood waste.  

Mr Hans Moss 

 

hans.moss@solorbioenergi.com 

Statkraft Varme AS http://www.statkraftvarme.no/ 

 

 

Statkraft Varme AS is a leading company in 

building district heating in Norway and the 

Nordic countries 

Mr. Morten Fossum 

 

morten.fossum@statkraft.com 

 

Green Business Norway http://www.greenbusiness.no/ 

 

 

Green Business Norway is professional 

organization acting on behalf of enterprises 

in the Environmental Energy & Technology 

sector. Our role is to contribute to 

innovation, co-operation and project 

development on behalf of the members of 

our organization. 

 

Mr. Thor Sverre Minnesjord 

thor@greenbusiness.no 

 

+47 90 86 33 49 

 



 

Gulli Invest AS Mr. Ole Petter Krabberød  

 

opk@gulli55.no 

 

Consultancy services and sector 

competence on waste to energy sector 

 

 

 

 

Norwegian R&D Institutions  

Institute of forestry and 

Landscape 

http://www.skogoglandskap.no/ 

 

 

 Mrs. Janka Dibdiakova 

 

jad@skogoglandskap.no 

Paper and Fibre research 

institute 

http://www.pfi.no/ 

 

 

A centre of expertise for pulp and paper, 

wood fibre composites and sustainable 

woodbased biofuel 

Mr. Kai Toven 

 

kai.toven@pfi.no 

 

International 

Development Norway AS 

www.id-norway.com 

  

Consultancy services and sector 

competence on environment 

Mr. Anders Stølan 

 

Anders.Stolan@id-norway.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

UMB: 

 

Boforsk v/Tormod Briseid, E-post: Tormod.Briseid@bioforsk.no            mobil +47 416 33 625 

 

Institutt for matematiske og tekniske fag v/ John Morken, e-post: john.morken@umb.no             mobil: +47 90142 971 

 

HIT and Telemark: 

 

Høgskolen i Telemark v/Rune Bakke,    e-post: Rune.Bakke@hit.no      mobil: +47 986 24 908 

 

Teltek v/John Hovland, e-post: Jon.Hovland@tel-tek.no            mobil: +47 957 74 159 

 

 

Companies who can participate in developing biogas plants and build digesters and equipment for biogas production and also upgrading of biogas: 

 

Nærenergi AS  

Tore Meinert    

Mobil: +47 970 33 360 

E-post: tore.meinert@narenergi.no 

http://www.narenergi.no/         

 

Green Gas AS 

Bob Philips 

Mobil: +47 907 21 617 

E-post: bob@greengas.no           

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Biopower Norway AS 

Morten Holvik 

Mobil: +47 988 63 989 

E-post: morten@bpno.no 

 

BioTek AS 

Arne Hjalmar Knap 

T: +47 35 56 99 80 

F: +47 35 56 99 81  

E-post: arne.knap@biotek.no 
http://www.biotek.no  


